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Speeds & Forces
HDLS units can drive at speeds in
excess of 6m/s if coupled to a 
suitable drive.

Units with a fitted gearbox or AC
geared motor will operate from zero 
to speeds in excess of 2.5m/s.

The driving force which can be
generated by an HDLS unit with fitted
gearbox or geared motor will depend
on the size and ratio of the gearbox, the
operating speed, and the safety factor
required by the application.

Geschwindigkeit und Kräfte
Geeignete Antriebe lassen HDLS-
Einheiten Lineargeschwindigkeiten über
6 m/s erreichen.

Integrierte Getriebe oder
Asynchronmotoren lassen
Geschwindigkeiten von 2,5 m/s und
mehr zu.

Die Linearkraft einer HDLS mit Getriebe
oder Asynchronmotor hängt von
Getriebegröße und -übersetzung eben-
so ab wie von Lineargeschwindigkeit
und erforderlichem Sicherheitsfaktor
der Anwendung.

Vitesses et forces
Les unités HDLS peuvent atteindre des
vitesses supérieures à 6m/s, si la
motorisation le permet.

Les unités livrées avec réducteur ou
motoréducteur peuvent fonctionner de
zéro à plus de 2,5m/s.

La force d’entraînement délivrée par
une unité HDLS avec réducteur dépend
de la taille et du rapport du réducteur,
de la vitesse de fonctionnement, et du
coefficient de sécurité demandé par
l’application.

* Actual driving force is dependant on
a number of factors and will be
advised by Hepco once details of the
duty are submitted.

* Die tatsächliche Antriebskraft hängt
von vielen Faktoren ab. Sie wird von
HEPCO ermittelt, sofern die Details
der Anwendung vorliegen. 

* La force d’entraînement réelle dépend
de plusieurs paramètres, et sera
définie par Hepco en fonction des
données de l’application

Beam Deflection HDLS - Vorteile Flexion du corps

Das HDLS-Profil verhält sich unter
Lasteinfluss wie das Profil aus HEPCOs
Hochleistungssystem. Details zur
Berechnung finden sich im
entsprechenden Katalog. HEPCO nimmt
diese Berechnung gerne für
Sie vor.

Beispiele zur Profilverformung

La flexion du corps d’une unité HDLS
sous un effort est identique à celle d’une
poutre de la gamme fortes charges,
dont le catalogue donne tous les
éléments de ce calcul. Hepco fera, si
vous le souhaitez, le calcul de la flexion
pour votre application

Exemples de flexion du corps

4000mm
5000N

6.7mm

4000mm

5000N

2.5mm

The deflection of HDLS beams under
load is the same as for Hepco Heavy
Duty beam systems, and calculations
are covered in detail in the Heavy Duty
Slide System catalogue. Hepco will be
happy to calculate deflections for you.

Beam Deflection Examples

Gearbox Belt Typical driving force*
Getriebegröße Zahnriemen Typische Antriebskraft*
Réducteur Courroie Force d’entraînement moyenne*
HW5 & HB5 AT20 x 50 mm 3600 N

HW6 & GB6 AT20 x 75 mm 5000 N

Larger gearboxes and belts available on request

Größere Getriebe und Zahnriemen sind auf Anfrage erhältlich.

Des réducteurs et courroies de plus forte capacité sont disponibles sur demande
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Ancillary  Zubehörteile 
Components

Accessoires

}
}
}

The following components will be of use
in HDLS applications.

When ordering, simply list the quantity
and part number required.

Folgende Komponenten erleichtern die
Verwendung der HDLS.

Zum Bestellen einfach Anzahl und Teile-
Nr. angeben.

Les composants suivants complètent les
unités HDLS.

Pour les commander, indiquer seulement
la quantité et la référence voulues.

50

100

30

Ø9

30A

B

Ø9

75

30

Material = steel
Finish = zinc plate passivated
Material = Stahl
Oberfläche = verzinkt
Matière : acier
finition : zingage passivé

Fixing Brackets Befestigungswinkel Equerres de fixation

Limit Switching Endschalter Capteurs

Switch cam: Part number = HDLS-SWC

Schaltfahne: Bestell-Nr. = HDLS-SWC

Came - référence HDLS-SWC

Switch bracket: Part number = HDLS-SWB

Schalterklemme: Bestell-Nr. = HDLS-SWB

Support de capteur - référence HDLS-SWB

Microswitch: Part number = DLS-V7SW-M/I

Mikroschalter: Bestell-Nr. = DLS-V7SW-M/I

Capteur - référence DLS-V7SW-M/I
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Beam Accessories Profilzubehör Accessoires pour corps

T-slot cover: part number = TC12-123 (123 is length in mm)

T-Nut-Abdeckung: Bestell-Nr. = TC12-123 (123: Länge in mm)

Cache rainure - référence TC12-123 (123 = longueur en mm) 

M8 T-nut with retaining spring

T-Nutenstein mit Klemmfeder

Ecrou en T avec ressort de maintien

Drive Shafts
Drive shafts in a number of sizes and
designs are available. Contact Hepco
for details.

Verbindungswelle
Verbindungswellen sind in verschiede-
ner Größe und Ausführung erhältlich,
fragen Sie ggf. HEPCO.

Arbres de transmission
Plusieurs tailles et modèles d’arbre sont
disponibles. Renseignements complets
sur demande.

Part number
Bestell-Nr. A B
Référence

HBLB-30 30 60
HBLB-40 40 75
HBLB-45 45 75
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Part No. Thread
Bestell-Nr. Gewinde
référence Taraudage
HTNM6 M6
HTN25 M8
HTNM10 M10

}
}
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How to order Bestellhinweise Pour commander

The ordering information below is given
in order to assist communication, but
you are recommended to discuss your
application with Hepco first so that we
can help to specify the best unit to suit
your needs. 

A step-by-step HDLS enquiry form is
available at our website hepco.co.uk to
help in selection.

Nachstehende Information soll die
Bestellung vereinfachen. Sie sind jedoch
herzlich eingeladen, Ihre Anwendung
zunächst mit HEPCO zu besprechen,
um so die beste Lösung für Ihre
Anwendung zu finden.

Auf HEPCOs Website hepco.co.uk
finden Sie auch ein Formular zur
Auswahlhilfe in mehreren Schritten.

La codification ci-dessous a pour but de
donner une formulation logique de la
commande; il est toutefois recommandé
de consulter tout d’abord Hepco sur
votre application, afin de définir au
mieux l’unité adaptée à votre besoin.

Un questionnaire est disponible sur
notre site internet (www.hepco.co.uk)
pour faciliter cette sélection.

HDLS = product range.
HDLS = Produktbezeichnung
HDLS = nom du produit.

N = narrow unit, W = wide unit and A = angled unit (see p 4).
N = Schmale Einheit, W = Breite Einheit, A = Winkeleinheit (vgl. S.4).
N type étroit, W =type large, A =type latéral. (voir page 4).

Bearing size:  choose either 64 or 95 depending on load capacity.
Lagergröße: Wählen Sie zwischen 64 und 95 in Abhängigkeit der Tragfähigkeit.
Taille des galets : choisir 64 ou 95 suivant la capacité nécessaire.

P1 = units have precision ground slides, P3 = units have commercial slides.
P1 = geschliffene Führungsschienen, P3 = ungeschliffene Führungsschienen.
P1 = rails rectifiés, P3 =rails de qualité courante.

3648 = beam length in mm (see pages 6 & 8).  Up to 6000 in one piece, longer on request.
3648 = Profillänge in mm (vgl. S. 6 & 8). Bis 6.000mm einteilig, darüber auf Anfrage
3648 = longueur du corps en mm (voir pages 6 & 8). En une pièce jusqu’à 6m, et plus sur demande.

Belt width: (AT20 profile). Choose 50 or 75mm for wide, 50mm for narrow & angled units. 
Riemenbreite (AT20-Profil). Wählen Sie 50 oder 75mm für die Breite, 50mm für Schmale und Winkeleinheit
Largeur de courroie (type AT20). Choisir 50 ou 75 pour type large, 50 pour type étroit ou latéral.

End of stroke protection: SH = shock absorbers, BU = rubber buffers.
Endanschlag: SH = Stoßdämpfer, BU = Gummipuffer
Protection de fin de course: SH = amortisseurs, BU = butoirs caoutchouc.

RS = right handed drive shaft, LS = left handed drive shaft, & DS = double drive shaft.
If a gearbox is to be fitted (instead of a drive shaft), insert the letters GB and complete gearbox part number below.
RS = Antriebswelle rechts, LS = Antriebswelle links, DS = Antriebs- und Abtriebswelle
Für ein Getriebe statt Antriebswelle geben Sie bitte GB an und bestellen das Getriebe wie unten aufgeführt
RS = arbre à droite, LS = arbre à gauche, et DS = double sortie d’arbre.
Si un réducteur est nécessaire (au lieu d’une sortie d’arbre), inscrire GB suivi de la référence du réducteur ci-dessous.

Main Unit Grundeinheit Unité linéaire

HDLS N 95 P1 L3648 B50 SH GB

HW = helical-worm gearbox, HB = helical-bevel gearbox. 
HW = Schneckengetriebe, HB = Kegelradgetriebe
HW = roue et vis - HB = spiro-conique.

Gearbox size: The options are: wide units sizes 5 & 6, narrow & angled units size 5 only.
Getriebegröße: Für die Breite Einheit Größe 5 und 6, für Schmale und Winkeleinheit nur Größe 5
taille du réducteur - options : tailles 5 et 6 pour type large, taille 5 seule pour types étroit et latéral.

S = output shaft is provided, O = no output shaft.
S = mit Abtriebswelle, O = ohne Abtriebswelle
S = sortie d’arbre - O = pas de sortie d’arbre.

The reduction ratio of the gearbox.  Contact Hepco for alternatives.
Untersetzungsverhältnis des Getriebes. Fragen Sie HEPCO nach Alternativen
Rapport de réduction du réducteur - demandez options à Hepco.

M = fitted AC motor, F = input flange and S = free input shaft.
M = Asynchronmotor, F = Motorflansch, S = einfache Antriebswelle.
M = motoréducteur asynchrone monté - F = bride de montage - S = arbre nu.

Frame size of AC motor or input flange.
Rahmengröße des Motors oder Flansches.
Taille du moteur ou de la bride de montage.

AC motor field length: choose L (long) or S (short).
Wicklungsbreite des Motors: L (lang) oder S (kurz).
Longueur de champ du moteur : choisir L (long) ou S (court).

Motor poles: 2 pole motor (turns @ 2800rpm for 50Hz~) or 4 pole motor (turns @1400rpm for 50Hz~). Other options available.
Polzahl des Motors: 2 (2800 min-1 bei 50Hz) oder 4 (1400 min-1 bei 50Hz). Weitere Optionen erhältlich.
Pôles du moteur - 2 pôles (2800t/min à 50 Hz) ou 4 pôles (1400t/min à 50Hz). Autres options disponibles.

Brake motor. B is added if a holding brake is required on the AC motor.
Motorbremse: B für Asynchronmotor mit Bremsmodul.
Moteur frein - ajouter B si un frein est nécessaire sur le moteur

Gearbox/geared motor Getriebe / Getriebemotor Réducteur/motoréducteur

HW 5 S R9.412 M 80 L 4 B

13

www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071

www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071



GV3 RTSHDS

HPS

HDLS

HEPCO SLIDE SYSTEMS LIMITED
Lower Moor Business Park, Tiverton Way

Tiverton, Devon, England EX16 6TG
Tel: 01884 257000
Fax: 01884 243500

hepco.sales@hepco.co.uk

HEPCO SLIDE SYSTEMS BENELUX
Helmond, Nederland

Tel: (0031) (0) 492 551290
Fax: (0031) (0) 492 528105

hepco.nl@hepco.co.uk

HEPCO SLIDE SYSTEMS KOREA
Kyunggi-do, Korea

Tel: 031 298 3011-3
Fax: 031 298 3014

hepcokr@chollian.net

HEPCO GUIDAGE LINÉAIRE
Cergy Pontoise, France
Tel: 01 34 64 30 44
Fax: 01 34 64 33 88
hepco.fr@hepco.co.uk

HEPCO LINEARSYSTEME
Feucht, Deutschland
Tel: 09128 9271-0

Fax: 09128 927150
hepco.de@hepco.co.uk

HEPCO SISTEMAS DE GUÍAS ESPAÑA
Barcelona, España
Tel: 93 423 86 28
Fax: 93 423 63 67

hepco.es@hepco.co.uk

www.hepco.co.uk

SL2 DLS

LoPro FB DTS

Dual-Vee SH MCS
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